straignten & knocking out front o/s door pillar pe.J;1ei 
necessary parts, to .weld, renew & align above parts,· - · 

To putt.y & .respray painting on all affected accident parts. 

100.00 'I--.. 
. 90.00 60 

1,500.00 MO 
1,400 .• 00 9J () 

$ 10., 678, 37 ·. 

Dollars T'en Tho.usand Six Hundred Seventy Eight And Cents Thirty 
Seven .Only. 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repai;er of the following: 
, To resurvey before/after spray painting 
, To display dama~ed part(s) during resurvey 
, Parts prices are subject to confi rmation 
, Third party survey is on a 'Without Prejudice· basis